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Tools & Supplies

Basic Insulated Kit Journeyman Insulated Kit

Description Cat. No.

Basic Insulated Kit 35-9100

35-9100 Includes Cat. No.

9 in. Insulated Side Cutter w/Crimp 30-9430

7-1/2 in. Non-Conductive Fuse Puller 34-002

8 in. Insulated Offset Diagonal Cutting Plier 35-9029

8-1/2 in. Insulated Long-Nose Plier 35-9038

2/0 Insulated Cable Cutter 35-9052

1/4 in. x 4 in. Insulated Slotted Screwdriver 35-9150

1/4 in. x 6 in. Insulated Slotted Screwdriver 35-9151

#2 x 4 in. Insulated Phillips Screwdriver 35-9194

Heavy-Duty Soft Case 35-9350

Red Safety Lock w/Key 44-916

Breaker Lockout, Tall & Wide 44-956

Breaker Lockout, Standard & Double 44-957

Insulated T®-5 T®-Stripper Wire Stripper 45-9120

Description Cat. No.

Journeyman Insulated Kit 35-9102

35-9102 Includes Cat. No.

Insulated Linesman’s Pliers 30-9430

Insulated Multi-Crimp Tool 30-9429

7-1/2 in. Non-Conductive Fuse Puller 34-002

8 in. Insulated Offset Diagonal Cutting Plier 35-9029

8-1/2 in. Insulated Long-Nose Plier 35-9038

2/0 Insulated Cable Cutter 35-9052

1/4 in. x 4 in. Insulated Slotted Screwdriver 35-9150

1/4 in. x 6 in. Insulated Slotted Screwdriver 35-9151

5/16 in. x 7 in. Insulated Slotted Screwdriver 35-9166

3/8 in. x 8 in. Insulated Slotted Screwdriver 35-9168

#1 x 3-3/16 in. Insulated Phillips Screwdriver 35-9193

#2 x 4 in. Insulated Phillips Screwdriver 35-9194

#3 x 6 in. Insulated Phillips Screwdriver 35-9196

3/16 in. x 5 in. Insulated Nutdriver 35-9290

1/4 in. x 5 in. Insulated Nutdriver 35-9291

5/16 in. x 5 in. Insulated Nutdriver 35-9292

3/8 in. x 5 in. Insulated Nutdriver 35-9294

7/16 in. x 5 in. Insulated Nutdriver 35-9295

1/2 in. x 5 in. Insulated Nutdriver 35-9296

Insulated Knife 35-9340

Heavy-Duty Soft Case 35-9352

10 in. Insulated Tongue & Groove Plier 35-9430

Breaker Lockout, Tall & Wide 44-956

Breaker Lockout, Standard & Double 44-957

Red Safety Lock w/Key 44-916

Insulated T®-5 T®-Stripper Wire Stripper 45-9120

Volt-Sensor® NCV Tester 61-063
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Tools & Supplies

2-Piece Insulated 
ScrewdriverKit

9-Piece Insulated KitJourneyman Insulated Kit Standard Insulated Kit

Description Cat. No.

2-Piece Insulated Kit 35-9305

35-9305 Includes Cat. No.

1/4 x 4 in. Insulated Screwdriver 35-9150

#2 x 4 in. Insulated Screwdriver 35-9194

Description Cat. No.

9-Piece Insulated Kit 35-9108

35-9108 Includes Cat. No.

9 in. Insulated Side Cutter w/Crimp 30-9430

8 in. Offset Diagonal Cutting Plier 35-9029

8-1/2 in. Long Nose Plier 35-9038

T®-5 T®-Stripper Wire Stripper 45-9120

Slotted 7/32 in. x 5 in. Screwdriver 35-9147

Slotted 1/4 in. x 4 in. Screwdriver 35-9150

Slotted 1/4 in. x 6 in. Screwdriver 35-9151

Phillips #1 x 3-3/16 in. Screwdriver 35-9193

Phillips #2 x 4 in. Screwdriver 35-9194

Heavy-Duty Soft Case 35-9350

Description Cat. No.

Standard Insulated Kit 35-9101

35-9101 Includes Cat. No.

9 in. Insulated Side Cutter w/Crimp 30-9430

7-1/2 in. Non-Conductive Fuse Puller 34-002

8 in. Insulated Offset Diagonal Cutting Plier 35-9029

8-1/2 in. Insulated Long-Nose Plier 35-9038

2/0 Insulated Cable Cutter 35-9052

1/8 in. x 4 in. Insulated Slotted Screwdriver 35-9149

1/4 in. x 4 in. Insulated Slotted Screwdriver 35-9150

1/4 in. x 6 in. Insulated Slotted Screwdriver 35-9151

5/16 in. x 7 in. Insulated Slotted Screwdriver 35-9166

3/8 in. x 8 in. Insulated Slotted Screwdriver 35-9168

#1 x 3-3/16 in. Insulated Phillips Screwdriver 35-9193

Insulated Knife 35-9340

Heavy-Duty Soft Case 35-9351

10 in. Insulated Tongue & Groove Plier 35-9430

Breaker Lockout, Tall & Wide 44-956

Breaker Lockout, Standard & Double 44-957

Red Safety Lock w/Key 44-916

Insulated T®-5 T®-Stripper Wire Stripper 45-9120

Volt-Sensor® NCV Tester 61-063
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